
 
 
                                                                                        
 

 
 

Name: ______________________________________ Phone: _____________ UBRA# ________BBR:________ WPRA # _______ 
 
Address: ________________________________________________________**For Complete Rules & Schedule Please See Website 
Friday:  
 
NAME OF HORSE – 
Please print clearly so we can read it 

Pee Wee 
10 & Under 
$50 Added 

POLES 3D     
$100 ADM  
 

Open 4D 
$1,000 Added 
 

Youth 4D  
*Option to 
Carry to the 
Open Class 
 

Adult 
3D-S/P 
Ages 
19-49 

Senior 
3D S/P 
50 & 
Over 

          
       TOTAL 

  
$5 

 

$25 
 
$45 

 
$20   CO 

 
$20 

 
$20 

 

  
$5 

 

$25 
 
$45 

 
$20  CO 

 
$20 

 
$20 

 

  
$5 

 

$25 
 
$45 

 
$20  CO 

 
$20 

 
$20 

 

  
$5 

 
$25 

 
$45 

 
$20  CO 

 
$20 

 
$20 

 

Saturday:  
               NAME OF HORSE  
Note Carry Over from Futurity & Derby 

Pee Wee 
10 & 
Under 
$50 Added 
Allied 
Excavating 

OPEN  
$2,000 
Added  
 

WPRA 
PERMIT 
Side Pot 
$250 Added 
2D ½ split 

Buesser Youth  
$500 ADM 
Option to C/O 

From Open 

Class 

 

Adult  
3D – S/P 
$50 
Added 
Ages 
19-49 

Viaene 
Senior   
$100 
Added 
50 & 

Over 

 

Poles  
$100 
ADM 
Full Sec 

Splits 

 
 
  TOTAL   

  
$5 

 

$55 
 
$20 

 

$25  o C/O 
 
$20 

 

$20 
 

$25 
 

  
$5 

 

$55 
 
$20 

 

$25  o C/O 
 
$20 

 

$20 
 

$25 
 

  
$5 

 

$55 
 
$20 

 

$25  o C/O 
 
$20 

 

$20 
 

$25 
 

  
$5 

 

$55 
 
$20 

 

$25  o C/O 
 
$20 

 

$20 
 

$25 
 

 

Sunday:                                                               ** Off The Track Horses Must provide MN race record with entry form 
             NAME OF HORSE O 
 Note Carry Over from Futurity & Derby RSE 

Pee Wee 
$50 Added 
10 & Under 
Allied 

Excavating 

Open 4D 
$2,000 Added 
 

Buesser Youth  
$500 ADM 
Option to C/O 

from Open Class 

Off The 
Track -2D      
Side Pot 
$500 Added  
Carry Over 

Adult 
3D – S/P 
$50 added 
Ages 
19-49 

Viaene 
Senior  
$100 
Added 
50 & Over 

 
 

    TOTAL 

  
$5 

 

$55 
 

$25  o C/O 
 
$25 

 
$20 

 

$20  
 

  
$5 

 

$55 
 

$25  o C/O 
 
$25 

 
$20 

 

$20  
 

  
$5 

 

$55 
 

$25  o C/O 
 
$25 

 
$20 

 

$20  
 

  
$5 

 

$55 
 

$25  o C/O 
 
$25 

 
$20 

 

$20  
 

     

Dynasty Ranch PBRIP (Paint) Incentive Forms ENTER ON SITE 
 
 
Dynasty Ranch PBRI Incentive – ENTER ON SITE 
  
W9 Form withSoc Sec # Required to collect winnings. Forms on Site 
           
   
 
 
 
 

 

                                                                           Total Entries $ 
 

                                            # ______ Stalls x $71 Each 
          (Stall $55 + 2 bags of shavings in your stall x $8 each) 

 
 

            Facility fee $15 per horse for Weekend           x  ____  

 

                   Office Fee Per Rider $22 Weekend/ or $12 a day 
 

   
 

                           Electrical $55 Weekend – Fri- Sun  
  

 

                 Late Fee (after June 15) $15 Weekend or $10 a day 
 

  

                                                     Total Due – No Refunds $ 
 

Kiser ClassicKiser ClassicKiser ClassicKiser Classic    Open Open Open Open Barrel RaceBarrel RaceBarrel RaceBarrel Race    Futurity & DerbyFuturity & DerbyFuturity & DerbyFuturity & Derby    

                June 29-July 1 2018   SC ProductionsLLC.com   $11,000 Added 
– UBRA, BBR, WPRA, MQHRA Off the Track & PBRIP Approved  

Payable to: 
SC Productions  6087 SE Easy Street SE Rochester, MN 55904 

By signing this form I agree to become familiar with and abide by the rules of this 
event.  SC Productions, Sponsors & R&J are not responsible for any, injury, accidents, 
loss or theft that may occur to You, Your horse or Your Property while attending this 
event either as a spectator or contestant. We DO NOT have Emergency Medical 
Technicians (EMTs) on site during SC Productions events. 
. 

 

Signature (18 or under parent or legal guardian must sign)          Date 


