

Kiser Classic Open Barrel Race Futurity & Derby June 29-July 1 2018 SC ProductionsLLC.com \$11,000 Added

- UBRA, BBR, WPRA, MQHRA Off the Track & PBRIP Approved



Name:	Pl	U		BBR:			WPRA #					
Address:				**	For Co	mplete	Rules	s & Sch	nedule Ple	ase Se	ee Webs	site
NAME OF HORSE – Please print clearly so we can read it	Pee Wee 10 & Under \$50 Added	POLES: \$100 AD		Open 4D \$1,000 Added		Youth 4D *Option to Carry to the Open Class		3E Ag	Adult 3D-S/P Ages 19-49		or S/P	TOTAL
	\$5	\$25		\$45		\$20 CO		\$2	\$20			
	\$5	\$25		\$45		\$20 CO		\$2	\$20			
	\$5	\$25		\$45		\$20 CO			\$20			
	\$5	\$25		\$45	\$45		\$20 CO		\$20			
Saturday:											•	
NAME OF HORSE Note Carry Over from Futurity & Derby	Pee Wee 10 & Under \$50 Added Allied Excavating	Added Side \$250		RMIT	\$500 A Option	esser Youth 00 ADM tion to C/O om Open sss		dult D = S/P 50 dded ges D-49	Viaene Senior \$100 Added 50 & Over	\$1 A	oles 100 DM ull Sec plits	TOTAL
	\$5	\$55	\$20		\$25	5 o C/O		20	\$20	\$2	25	
	\$5	\$55	\$20		\$25 o C/O		\$2	20	\$20	\$2	25	
	\$5	\$55	\$20		\$25	C/O	\$2	20	\$20	\$2	25	
	\$5	\$55	\$20		\$25	\$25 o C/O		20	\$20	\$2	25	
Sunday:	Hors	es Must provide MN race rec				ecord	ord with entry form					
NAME OF HORSE Note Carry Over from Futurity & Derby	Pee Wee \$50 Added 10 & Under Allied Excavating	Open 4D \$2,000 Added		Buesser Youth \$500 ADM Option to C/O from Open Class		Off The Track -2D Side Pot		2D	Adult 3D – S/P \$50 added Ages 19-49	Via Sen \$10 Add	ene ior 0	TOTAL
	\$5	\$55		\$25 o C/O		\$25		:	\$20)	
	\$5	\$55		\$25 o C/O		\$25		:	\$20)	
	\$5	\$55		\$25 o C/O		\$2	\$25		\$20)	
	\$5	\$55		\$25 0	25 o C/O		.5		\$20	\$20)	
Payable to: SC Productions 6087 SE Easy Street SE Rochester, MN 55904					Total Entries \$ # Stalls x \$71 Each (Stall \$55 + 2 bags of shavings in your stall x \$8 each)							
Dynasty Ranch PBRI Incentive – ENTER ON SITE W9 Form withSoc Sec # Required to collect winnings. Forms on Site					Facility fee \$15 per horse for Weekend x							
					Office Fee Per Rider \$22 Weekend/ or \$12 a day							
By signing this form I agree to become familiar with and abide by the rules of this event. SC Productions, Sponsors & R&J are not responsible for any, injury, accidents, loss or theft that may occur to You, Your horse or Your Property while attending this event either as a spectator or contestant. We DO NOT have Emergency Medical					Electrical \$55 Weekend – Fri- Sun							
					Late Fee (after June 15) \$15 Weekend or \$10 a day							
Technicians (EMTs) on site during SC Productions even		Total Due – No Refunds \$										
Signature (18 or under parent or legal guardian	must sign)	Date	-									